4th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2016-2016
Sprint Classic

FINAL RESULTS

CAMPRA 05.02.2016 Starttime 11:30 Endtime 13:45
L VITTOZ Stephane FRA Course Laps HD mC TC Technique
TD Assistant EGLI Christian Sul 1400m Sprint 1 18m 19m 52m classic
Chief of Competiti.  VANZETTI Nicola Sul
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow
cloudy +4°C +6°C -4°C -4°C compact
Ladies U20
# Bib FisCode Nation Club Birthday
1 3205460 HENNIG Katharina GER WSC Ergebirge Oberwiesenthal 1996-06-14 A-Final
2 7 3205570 RYDZEK Coletta GER Sc Oberstdorf 1997-06-06 A-Final
3 2 3515238  HIERNICKEL Lydia Sul Riedern 1996-12-23 A-Final
4 5 3565065 KLEMENCIC Anita SLO TSK Triglav Kranj 1996-01-08 A-Final
5 9 3515252  MEIER Alina Sul Davos 1996-02-19 A-Final
6 3 3515267  WIESER Fabiana Sul Sarsura Zernez 1996-11-06 A-Final
7 11 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie Sul Unterschachen 1996-01-01 Semi Finals
8 6 3195219  CLAUDEL Delphine FRA La Bressaude 1996-03-23 Semi Finals
9 17 3195205 BENTZ Coralie FRA Villard Sur boege 1996-05-21 Semi Finals
10 18 3295274 DEFRANCESCO llenia ITA U.S.D. CERMIS 1996-02-12 Semi Finals
11 8 3295322 COMARELLA Anna ITA C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO 1997-03-12 Semi Finals
12 12 3195263 QUINTIN Lena FRA S.C grand bornand 1998-05-17 Semi Finals
13 10 3055104 BERCHTOLD Jasmin AUT SC EGG 1996-04-24 Quarter Finals
14 14 3205508 DOTZAUER Lisa GER VSC Klingenthal 1997-12-15 Quarter Finals
15 25 3195235 BOVAGNE Lina FRA C.S megeve 1997-11-06 Quarter Finals
16 13 3515273  FISCHER Lea Sul Nordic Engelberg 1998-03-31 Quarter Finals
17 15 3055118  ACHLEITNER Lisa AUT LL-CLUB REGION ANGERBERG 1997-01-18 Quarter Finals
18 22 3515289  STEINER Désirée Sul Davos 1998-08-09 Quarter Finals
19 24 3055113  PFENNICH Julia AUT SKIKLUB MAISHOFEN 1997-08-24 Quarter Finals
20 30 3515290 HEUBERGER Carine Sul Alpina St. moritz 1998-12-26 Quarter Finals
21 4 3205461 MANN Jenny GER WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 1996-01-19 Quarter Finals
22 16 3055112 WALCHHOFER Barbara AUT USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE 1997-05-20 Quarter Finals
23 19 3295280 TOMASINI Monica ITA A.S.D. CAURIOL 1996-10-08 Quarter Finals
24 21 3295342 DE ZOLT PONTE Chiara ITA C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI 1998-04-10 Quarter Finals
25 23 3045074 PAUL Katerina AUS 1996-05-16 Quarter Finals
26 20 3105276 DUVARNAY TARDIF Delphine CAN Monteriski 1996-04-25 Quarter Finals
27 26 3515262  CAVELTI Valeria Sul Club Da ski trun 1996-05-14 Quarter Finals
28 27 3195253 DUCORDEAU Juliette FRA C.S nordique villard de lans 1998-12-22 Quarter Finals
29 28 3515284  VIGLINO Aurora Sul Davos 1999-05-14 Quarter Finals
30 29 3105222 LECLAIR Laura CAN Chelsea Nordiq 1997-01-15 Quarter Finals
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Ladies

STIFFLER Tatjana
FAEHNDRICH Nadine
BELGER Julia

KREHL Sofie
SCHICHO Elisabeth
GIMMLER Laura
RONCARI Debora
FINK Pia

STUERZ Giulia
WIDMER Heidi
MALEC Vedrana
BUILLET Marion
WOLF Eva
SLABANJA Manca
NIEDERBERGER Maya
AGREITER Debora
GODIN Marie Caroline
GANZ Caterina
EICHHORN Theresa
JAEGER Christa
CANCLINI Alice
JAEGER Barbara
DANOU Maria
UNTERWEGER Lisa

Ranked

24

Nation Club

Sul SAS BErn

Sul Horw

GER WSC Ergebirge Oberwiesenthal
GER SC Oberstdorf

GER SC Schliersee

GER SC Oberstdorf

ITA C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI
GER SV Bremelau

ITA G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA
Sul SAS Bern

CRO SK Sljeme

FRA Les Saisies

GER SV Agenbach

SLO SK Than

Sul Sc Dallenwil

ITA C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI
FRA Bois D amont

ITA FIAMME GIALLE

GER SV Biberau

Sul Vattis

ITA C.S. ESERCITO

Sul SC Vattis

GRE EOS Naousas

AUT SC ROTTENMANN

DNS 1

Club

Birthday

1988-11-10
1995-10-16
1994-02-26
1995-09-22
1991-05-10
1993-12-05
1992-11-17
1995-07-10
1993-06-20
1991-02-28
1990-03-24
1990-08-16
1993-02-14
1995-08-08
1994-01-01
1991-02-25
1993-11-22
1995-11-13
1992-07-01
1992-10-10
1994-03-08
1989-05-06
1990-03-03
1995-02-04

Birthday

A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final

Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals/DNS

DsQ 0

FisCode
1 51 3515112
2 56 3515221
3 52 3205422
4 54 3205434
5 57 3205260
6 53 3205305
7 55 3295195
8 62 3205407
9 59 3295237
10 61 3515302
11 58 3385016
12 60 3195113
13 64 3205283
14 65 3565073
15 68 3515206
16 66 3295141
17 67 3195137
18 70 3295241
19 72 3205298
20 73 3515179
21 69 3295248
22 71 3515134
23 74 3235029
24 63 3055108
Entries 24
Men U20
FisCode
1 101 3560121
2 107 3510548
3 115 3510566
4 110 3510534
5 122 3190437
6 112 3510513
7 113 3190420
8 109 3190419
9 106 3200676
10 114 3050265
11 104 3510564
12 103 3290514
13 105 3200637
14 108 3200668
15 121 3510512

LAMPIC Janez
PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin
MATOSSI Livio

KLEE Beda

LAUDE Camille
CAPELLI Marino
BOUSCARRA GAUBERT Matis
COLLET Martin
BRUGGER Janosch
RIEDLSPERGER Tobias
IMWINKELRIED Dario
GABRIELLI Giacomo
MIOSGA Juri

VOGT Jacob

MENN Jan-Nino

SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
GER
AUT
Sul
ITA
GER
GER
Sul

TSK Triglav Kranj
Bernina Pontresina
Sc Alpina st. moritz
Speer Ebnat kappel
S.A meaudrais

Sc Davos

Serre Chevalier
Chamonix

WSG Schluchsee
SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN
Obergoms

U.S.D. CERMIS

Sc Sonthofen

Sg Holzhau

Sc Tambo spluegen
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1996-09-27
1996-10-09
1997-05-28
1996-06-16
1998-05-08
1996-02-24
1997-05-27
1997-03-22
1997-06-06
1996-10-08
1997-02-19
1996-06-10
1996-12-30
1997-07-23
1996-01-01

A-Final

A-Final

A-Final

A-Final

A-Final

A-Final

Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals/DSQR
Semi Finals/DNS
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
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4th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2016-2016
Sprint Classic

FINAL RESULTS
FisCode Nation Club Birthday
16 118 3560107 CRV Benjamin SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1996-11-29 Quarter Finals
17 119 3100399 HEBERT Etienne CAN Monteriski 1998-02-24 Quarter Finals
18 124 3350008 BIEDERMANN Michael LIE Nordic Club liechtenstein 1996-07-05 Quarter Finals
19 126 3050285 DEISER Felix AUT |.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WANL 1997-01-03 Quarter Finals
20 130 3200723 KUNZ ESPINOSA Alois GER Wsv Aschau 1997-01-14 Quarter Finals
21 102 3290524 ABRAM Mikael ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1996-06-09 Quarter Finals
22 116 3100332 SMITH Julian CAN Georgian Bay nordic 1996-01-22 Quarter Finals
23 117 3200665 REICHELT Arne GER Sk Dresden-Niedersedlitz 1996-05-17 Quarter Finals
24 120 3200698 SPOETZL Thomas GER Sc Oberstdorf 1996-11-27 Quarter Finals
25 128 3100311 BYRAM Eric CAN Canmore Nordic Ski Club 1996-03-18 Quarter Finals
26 125 3050267 MOSER Benjamin AUT SV ACHENSEE 1997-07-24 Quarter Finals
27 127 3190476  TICHIT Pierre FRA S.C val de morteau 1998-03-12 Quarter Finals
28 129 3510614 GUEX Arnaud Sul Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 1999-12-15 Quarter Finals
29 111 3290575 SERRA Daniele ITA S.C. VALLE MAIRA A.D. 1996-02-23 Quarter Finals/DSQR
30 123 3290504 VENTURA Paolo ITA GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE  1996-04-01 Quarter Finals/DSQR
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SEN HOMMES

FisCode
151 3290407
163 3290432
156 3510207
179 3290353
160 3190230
153 3290266
154 3290373
157 3510451
155 3560101
165 3290418
162 3190370
175 3190353
152 3510416
158 3290357
170 3200121
174 3190280
159 3510417
161 3190297
167 3510480
173 3510289
164 3290446
166 3460018
168 3190298
169 3350003
171 3190268
172 3050179
177 3510487
178 3200511
180 3050198
176 3190339
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SALVADORI Giandomenico

PELLEGRIN Sebastiano
KINDSCHI Joeri
VIERIN Francois
GOALABRE Paul
PELLEGRIN Mattia
MULLER Claudio
SCHAAD Roman
SIMENC Miha
PEROTTI Manuel
ARNAULT Clement
CHAUVIN Valentin
SCHAAD Fabian
BERTOLINA Mirco
KUEHNE Andy
TARANTOLA Damien
KAESER Erwan
DHEYRIAT Mathias
STEINER Cédric
INNIGER Mathias
ZELGER Stefan
PEPENE Paul Constantin
POUYE Alexandre
HAELG Philipp
BACKSCHEIDER Adrien
HAUKE Max

LECHNER Fabio
HAUBER Thomas
HABENICHT Tobias
ROGUET Victor

ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
Sul
SLO
ITA
FRA
FRA
Sul
ITA
GER
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
ITA
ROU
FRA
LIE
FRA
AUT
Sul
GER
AUT
FRA

FINAL RESULTS

Club

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

SAS Bern

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO
ARMEES-EMHM SC Queyras
G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO
Drusberg

TSK Logatec

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
Autrans

Haut Jura ski

Drusberg

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal
Chamonix Mont Blanc

Gardes Frontiere

La Feclaz

Davos

Adelboden

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

SC Peisey-Vallandry

Nordic Club Liechtenstein
Douane - Gerardmer Ski Nordique
WSV SEKT.SKI LIEZEN

Raetia Chur

Sc Pfronten

SPORT-UNION KLAGENFURT
Pays Rochois
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Birthday

1992-10-08
1994-02-04
1986-10-08
1990-11-03
1991-09-26
1989-06-08
1992-04-26
1993-07-30
1995-12-21
1994-09-07
1990-05-26
1995-12-30
1992-01-01
1991-05-11
1987-11-19
1991-10-14
1992-06-08
1993-09-15
1995-07-30
1988-07-04
1995-09-09
1988-05-21
1993-05-11
1991-11-03
1992-08-07
1992-08-29
1994-03-03
1994-01-26
1993-09-27
1995-08-04

A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final/DSQR
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals/DNS
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